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Dates for your Diary
		
Parent Interviews
Tuesday 10 and Wednesday 11 November
School closes early

Action Cancer Bus
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 12 November – book online for an appointment 

Numeracy Evening
Wednesday 18 November 7pm
 
School Disco
Friday 20 November – 6.00pm – 7.30pm

Flu Vaccine
Friday 27 November

P3 – P7 Trip To Pantomime
Tuesday 1 December – ‘Little Red Riding Hood’ - £7.50

School Christmas Dinner
Wednesday 2 December

Model Fair – Seagoe Hotel
Wednesday 2 December

P1 – P2 Trip to Pantomime	
Tuesday 8 December – Prince Perfect’s Cunning Plan £9.00

P3 – P4 Christmas Performance 
Wednesday 9 December 10.00am
	
P1 – P2  Christmas Performance 
Thursday 10 December 10.00am

Christmas Parties P1 - P4
Thursday  17 December 
Non-Uniform Day - £1.00 (for today and tomorrow)
School will close early (see sheet for details)

Save the Children – Christmas Jumper Day 
Friday 18 December 

Christmas Party P5 – P7
Friday 18 December
School will close early (see sheet for details)
NO DINNER SERVED TODAY
	
School Reopens
Monday 4 January
	
I would like to wish everyone a Merry Christmas
and Happy New Year
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